Not the BIG Abbey Rapids race
Results

posn Div4dCl Name

2 Ben Watson

5 Mathew Fletcher
1 Brandon Watson
7 Paul Ramsey

6 Simon Fletcher

4 Ari Hodgson

3 Liam Hood

NOoOuUu s WNEPR

Div4C2 Name

9 Ledger/Wilkinson
5 Keay/Cresswell

3 Carter/Corbishley
1 Cresser/Turner

8 Watson/Watson
7 Flitcroft/Ramsey
2 Wilkinson/Kelly
4 Fletcher/Fletcher

6 Turner/Kelly

O o NOOUBHEEWNER

Div 4 KIM Name

1 Dave Atkinson
8 Duncan McAuley
9 Steve Biggs

11 Rick Morgan
4 Jake Brown
3 Connor Turner

10 Dane Smith
2 Trevor Keay
5 Jonathan Edwards
7 Innes Hodgson

12 Edmund Stell
6 Mathew Wilkinson

O o NGOV A WNPR

[ S Y
N = O

Category
114

S

114

S

S

114

J16

Category
S

S

S MX

S MX
114

S

112 MX
SM

112 MX

Category
S

S
DV
S
J10
J12
S
DV
114
DV
114
J10

Club

Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
STCC
Blythe KC

Club

Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Lancaster Uni
Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
Durham KC

Club

Tees Tigers
Tees Tigers
ROCK
Independent
Tees Tigers
Durham
STCC

STCC
Hexham
Durham
BBCC

Tees Tigers

timel

timel

timel

98
94
99
116
111
126
135

89
95
97
101
100
130
123
99
163

68
69
88
84
104
92
108
103
104
106
150
191

penl

penl

penl

6
10

a b

10

N O NN B

1

o

00O b O

totall

totall

totall

104
104
105
120
117
130
145

89

97
111
107
104
140
133
151
169

72
71
90
92
106
102
116
109
108
110
150
199

time2

time2

time2

99

105
101

117
114

87
95
95
102
105
117
153

148

67
68
85
84
100
98
105
100
108
106
109
172

penl

penl

penl

4

10

cONNDBNO

10

10

N PO OO OO PRONN

[E
o

total2 Best
103 1
1
107 1
105 1
1
121 1
124 1
total2 Best
87
97
99
104 1
107 1
125 1
163 1
1
158 1
total2 Best
69
70
85
88
100 1
104 1
105 1
106 1
108 1
110 1
111 1
182 1

03 P
04 P
05
05
17
21
24

87pP
97 P
29 P
04
04
25
33
51
58

69 P
70 P
8P
88
00
02
05
06
08
10
11
82

102



O U A WNBR

O o NGOV BHEWNLER

[ e
ubHh WNRO

Division 4 IName

5 Heather Corbishley

6 Anngharad Stell
3 Kim McVey

1 Erin Turner

4 Eleanor Biggs

2 Ellie Brown

Name

15 Sam Crithley
14 Nicky Cresser
16 Mark Ledger
10 Scott Cresswell

9 Andy K'roo

4 Ben Watson
13 Mark Ledger

5 jonothan Keay

8 Kerri Morgan

Open

3 Brandon Watson

2 Simon Tibbitts
1 Scott Cresswell
6 Kris Wilkinson
7 Ari Hodgson
12 John Flitcroft

Category Club

S Lancaster Uni
J16 BBCC

J12 Blyth CC

J10 Durham KC
J12 ROCK

J10 Tees Tigers
Category Club

prem K1M STees KC
prem K1M STees Tigers
prem K1M STees Tigers
DIv2 KIM S Tees Tigers
Div 2 K1M S Tees Tigers
DIv2 K1M J1Tees Tigers
DivP KIM S Tees Tigers
Div3 K1M J1STCC

Div2 K1LS Independent
Div3 K1M J1Tees Tigers
Div3 CIM S Independent
Div3 CIM S Tees Tigers
Div3 K1M J1Tees Tigers
Div3 K1M J1STCC

Div3 CIM S Tees Tigers

timel

timel

89
122
117
132
148
162

56
61
57
63
69
68
74
76
77
79
79
85
89
93
138

penl

penl

2
6
14
6
10
14

(%
oN

NOO PN NOOONOON

totall

totall

91
128
131
138
150
176

56
63
107
65
77
70
74
76
77
81
83
87
93
99
140

time2

time2

89
115
127
136
139
173

59
56
59
65
69
70
75
77
80
83
83
86
88

113

penl

penl

N OB DNNN

56

0

o o

ul
Sy

O NNOBM_DNMNDMNMNNDO

total2 Best
91 91 P
117 117 P
131 131
142 138
141 141
229 176
total2 Best
59 56
56 56
59 59
119 65
69 69
72 70
77 74
79 76
84 77
83 81
85 83
88 87
88 88
99
117 117



