

Not the BIG Abbey Rapids race

Results

posn	Div 4 C1	Name	Category	Club	time1	pen1	total1	time2	pen1	total2	Best
1	2	Ben Watson	J14	Tees Tigers	98	6	104	99	4	103	103 P
2	5	Mathew Fletcher	S	Tees Tigers	94	10	104				104 P
3	1	Brandon Watson	J14	Tees Tigers	99	6	105	105	2	107	105
4	7	Paul Ramsey	S	Tees Tigers	116	4	120	101	4	105	105
5	6	Simon Fletcher	S	Tees Tigers	111	6	117				117
6	4	Ari Hodgson	J14	STCC	126	4	130	117	4	121	121
7	3	Liam Hood	J16	Blythe KC	135	10	145	114	10	124	124
Div 4 C2		Name	Category	Club	time1	pen1	total1	time2	pen1	total2	Best
1	9	Ledger/Wilkinson	S	Tees Tigers	89	0	89	87	0	87	87 P
2	5	Keay/Cresswell	S	Tees Tigers	95	2	97	95	2	97	97 P
3	3	Carter/Corbishley	S MX	Lancaster Uni	97	14	111	95	4	99	99 P
4	1	Cresser/Turner	S MX	Tees Tigers	101	6	107	102	2	104	104
5	8	Watson/Watson	J14	Tees Tigers	100	4	104	105	2	107	104
6	7	Flitcroft/Ramsey	S	Tees Tigers	130	10	140	117	8	125	125
7	2	Wilkinson/Kelly	J12 MX	Tees Tigers	123	10	133	153	10	163	133
8	4	Fletcher/Fletcher	S M	Tees Tigers	99	52	151				151
9	6	Turner/Kelly	J12 MX	Durham KC	163	6	169	148	10	158	158
Div 4 K1M	Name	Category	Club	time1	pen1	total1	time2	pen1	total2	Best	
1	1	Dave Atkinson	S	Tees Tigers	68	4	72	67	2	69	69 P
2	8	Duncan McAuley	S	Tees Tigers	69	2	71	68	2	70	70 P
3	9	Steve Biggs	DV	ROCK	88	2	90	85	0	85	85 P
4	11	Rick Morgan	S	Independent	84	8	92	84	4	88	88
5	4	Jake Brown	J10	Tees Tigers	104	2	106	100	0	100	100
6	3	Connor Turner	J12	Durham	92	10	102	98	6	104	102
7	10	Dane Smith	S	STCC	108	8	116	105	0	105	105
8	2	Trevor Keay	DV	STCC	103	6	109	100	6	106	106
9	5	Jonathan Edwards	J14	Hexham	104	4	108	108	0	108	108
10	7	Innes Hodgson	DV	Durham	106	4	110	106	4	110	110
11	12	Edmund Stell	J14	BBCC	150	0	150	109	2	111	111
12	6	Mathew Wilkinson	J10	Tees Tigers	191	8	199	172	10	182	182

102

Division 4 Name		Category	Club	time1	pen1	total1	time2	pen1	total2	Best
1	5 Heather Corbishley	S	Lancaster Uni	89	2	91	89	2	91	91 P
2	6 Angharad Stell	J16	BBCC	122	6	128	115	2	117	117 P
3	3 Kim McVey	J12	Blyth CC	117	14	131	127	4	131	131
4	1 Erin Turner	J10	Durham KC	132	6	138	136	6	142	138
5	4 Eleanor Biggs	J12	ROCK	148	10	150	139	2	141	141
6	2 Ellie Brown	J10	Tees Tigers	162	14	176	173	56	229	176

Open	Name	Category	Club	time1	pen1	total1	time2	pen1	total2	Best
1	15 Sam Crithley	prem K1M S	Tees KC	56	0	56	59	0	59	56
2	14 Nicky Cresser	prem K1M S	Tees Tigers	61	2	63	56	0	56	56
3	16 Mark Ledger	prem K1M S	Tees Tigers	57	50	107	59	0	59	59
4	10 Scott Cresswell	Div2 K1M S	Tees Tigers	63	2	65	65	54	119	65
5	9 Andy K'roo	Div 2 K1M S	Tees Tigers	69	8	77	69	0	69	69
6	4 Ben Watson	Div2 K1M J1	Tees Tigers	68	2	70	70	2	72	70
7	13 Mark Ledger	DivP K1M S	Tees Tigers	74	0	74	75	2	77	74
8	5 jonathan Keay	Div3 K1M J1	STCC	76	0	76	77	2	79	76
9	8 Kerri Morgan	Div 2 K1L S	Independent	77	0	77	80	4	84	77
10	3 Brandon Watson	Div3 K1M J1	Tees Tigers	79	2	81	83	0	83	81
11	2 Simon Tibbitts	Div3 C1M S	Independent	79	4	83	83	2	85	83
12	1 Scott Cresswell	Div3 C1M S	Tees Tigers	85	2	87	86	2	88	87
13	6 Kris Wilkinson	Div3 K1M J1	Tees Tigers	89	4	93	88	0	88	88
14	7 Ari Hodgson	Div3 K1M J1	STCC	93	6	99				99
15	12 John Flitcroft	Div3 C1M S	Tees Tigers	138	2	140	113	4	117	117